FULHAM FEES

1 April 2008

Little Wonders
Tue,Wed,Thur 1
Tue,Wed,Thur 2
Tue,Wed, Thur 3
Mon or Fri

Mon or Fri +1
Mon or Fri + 2
Mon or Fri + 3
Mon + Fri

Mon + Fri +1
Mon + Fri +2
Full Time

Toddlers
Tue,Wed,Thur 1
Tue,Wed,Thur 2
Tue,Wed, Thur 3
Mon or Fri

Mon or Fri +1
Mon or Fri + 2
Mon or Fri + 3
Mon + Fri

Mon + Fri +1
Mon + Fri +2
Full Time

Pre-school
Tue,Wed,Thur 1
Tue,Wed,Thur 2
Tue,Wed, Thur 3
Mon or Fri

Mon or Fri +1
Mon or Fri + 2
Mon or Fri + 3
Mon + Fri

Mon + Fri +1
Mon + Fri +2
Full Time

Half-days

One half day
Two half days
Three half days
Four half days
Five half days

Days

OB WNIAWNEPWDNER OO WNDIWONPEWNPE

OO WONIWONEWNPRE

a b~ wWDNRE

Happy

Time

vildeare, education, fun

Per day Per week  Discount
£65.15 £65.15 0%
£65.15 £130.30 0%
£65.15 £195.45 0%
£65.15 £65.15 2%
£65.15 £130.30 2%
£65.15 £195.45 2%
£65.15 £260.60 2%
£65.15 £130.30 3%
£65.15 £195.45 3%
£65.15 £260.60 3%
£65.15 £325.75 10%
£64.00 £64.00 0%
£64.00 £128.00 0%
£64.00 £192.00 0%
£64.00 £64.00 2%
£64.00 £128.00 2%
£64.00 £192.00 2%
£64.00 £256.00 2%
£64.00 £128.00 3%
£64.00 £192.00 3%
£64.00 £256.00 3%
£64.00 £320.00 10%
£62.80 £62.80 0%
£62.80 £125.60 0%
£62.80 £188.40 0%
£62.80 £62.80 2%
£62.80 £125.60 2%
£62.80 £188.40 2%
£62.80 £251.20 2%
£62.80 £125.60 3%
£62.80 £188.40 3%
£62.80 £251.20 3%
£62.80 £314.00 10%
£35.85 £35.85 0%
£35.85 £71.70 0%
£35.85 £107.55 0%
£35.85 £143.40 0%
£35.85 £179.25 0%

Cost

£65.15
£130.30
£195.45

£63.85
£127.69
£191.54
£255.39
£126.39
£189.59
£252.78
£293.18

£64.00
£128.00
£192.00

£62.72
£125.44
£188.16
£250.88
£124.16
£186.24
£248.32
£288.00

£62.80
£125.60
£188.40

£61.54
£123.09
£184.63
£246.18
£121.83
£182.75
£243.66
£282.60

£35.85
£71.70
£107.55
£143.40
£179.25

Per month

£282.32
£564.63
£846.95
£276.67
£553.34
£830.01
£1,106.68
£547.69
£821.54
£1,095.39
£1,270.42

£277.33
£554.67
£832.00
£271.79
£543.57
£815.36
£1,087.15
£538.03
£807.04
£1,076.05
£1,248.00

£272.13
£544.27
£816.40
£266.69
£533.38
£800.07
£1,066.76
£527.94
£791.91
£1,055.88
£1,224.60

£155.35
£310.70
£466.05
£621.40
£776.75

Per year

£3,387.80
£6,775.60
£10,163.40
£3,320.04
£6,640.09
£9,960.13
£13,280.18
£6,572.33
£9,858.50
£13,144.66
£15,245.10

£3,328.00
£6,656.00
£9,984.00
£3,261.44
£6,522.88
£9,784.32
£13,045.76
£6,456.32
£9,684.48
£12,912.64
£14,976.00

£3,265.60
£6,531.20
£9,796.80
£3,200.29
£6,400.58
£9,600.86
£12,801.15
£6,335.26
£9,502.90
£12,670.53
£14,695.20

£1,864.20
£3,728.40
£5,592.60
£7,456.80
£9,321.00



BATTERSEA FEES

1 April 2008

Little Wonders
Tue,Wed,Thur 1
Tue,Wed,Thur 2
Tue,Wed, Thur 3
Mon or Fri

Mon or Fri +1
Mon or Fri + 2
Mon or Fri + 3
Mon + Fri

Mon + Fri +1
Mon + Fri +2
Full Time

Toddlers
Tue,Wed,Thur 1
Tue,Wed,Thur 2
Tue,Wed, Thur 3
Mon or Fri

Mon or Fri +1
Mon or Fri + 2
Mon or Fri + 3
Mon + Fri

Mon + Fri +1
Mon + Fri +2
Full Time

Pre-school
Tue,Wed,Thur 1
Tue,Wed,Thur 2
Tue,Wed, Thur 3
Mon or Fri

Mon or Fri +1
Mon or Fri + 2
Mon or Fri + 3
Mon + Fri

Mon + Fri +1
Mon + Fri +2
Full Time

Half-days

One half day
Two half days
Three half days
Four half days
Five half days

Days

OB WNIAWNEPWDNER OO WNDIWONPEWNPE

OO WONIWONEWNPRE

a b~ wWDNRE

Happy

Time

vildeare, education, fun

Per day Per week  Discount
£63.25 £63.25 0%
£63.25 £126.50 0%
£63.25 £189.75 0%
£63.25 £63.25 2%
£63.25 £126.50 2%
£63.25 £189.75 2%
£63.25 £253.00 2%
£63.25 £126.50 3%
£63.25 £189.75 3%
£63.25 £253.00 3%
£63.25 £316.25 10%
£62.20 £62.20 0%
£62.20 £124.40 0%
£62.20 £186.60 0%
£62.20 £62.20 2%
£62.20 £124.40 2%
£62.20 £186.60 2%
£62.20 £248.80 2%
£62.20 £124.40 3%
£62.20 £186.60 3%
£62.20 £248.80 3%
£62.20 £311.00 10%
£61.15 £61.15 0%
£61.15 £122.30 0%
£61.15 £183.45 0%
£61.15 £61.15 2%
£61.15 £122.30 2%
£61.15 £183.45 2%
£61.15 £244.60 2%
£61.15 £122.30 3%
£61.15 £183.45 3%
£61.15 £244.60 3%
£61.15 £305.75 10%
£35.85 £35.85 0%
£35.85 £71.70 0%
£35.85 £107.55 0%
£35.85 £143.40 0%
£35.85 £179.25 0%

Cost

£63.25
£126.50
£189.75

£61.99
£123.97
£185.96
£247.94
£122.71
£184.06
£245.41
£284.63

£62.20
£124.40
£186.60

£60.96
£121.91
£182.87
£243.82
£120.67
£181.00
£241.34
£279.90

£61.15
£122.30
£183.45

£59.93
£119.85
£179.78
£239.71
£118.63
£177.95
£237.26
£275.18

£35.85
£71.70
£107.55
£143.40
£179.25

Per month

£274.08
£548.17
£822.25
£268.60
£537.20
£805.80
£1,074.41
£531.72
£797.58
£1,063.44
£1,233.37

£269.53
£539.07
£808.60
£264.14
£528.29
£792.43
£1,056.57
£522.89
£784.34
£1,045.79
£1,212.90

£264.98
£529.97
£794.95
£259.68
£519.37
£779.05
£1,038.73
£514.07
£771.10
£1,028.14
£1,192.42

£155.35
£310.70
£466.05
£621.40
£776.75

Per year

£3,289.00
£6,578.00
£9,867.00
£3,223.22
£6,446.44
£9,669.66
£12,892.88
£6,380.66
£9,570.99
£12,761.32
£14,800.50

£3,234.40
£6,468.80
£9,703.20
£3,169.71
£6,339.42
£9,509.14
£12,678.85
£6,274.74
£9,412.10
£12,549.47
£14,554.80

£3,179.80
£6,359.60
£9,539.40
£3,116.20
£6,232.41
£9,348.61
£12,464.82
£6,168.81
£9,253.22
£12,337.62
£14,309.10

£1,864.20
£3,728.40
£5,592.60
£7,456.80
£9,321.00



